mooOow>

Naming your file

After opening the original stat file

Click on file

Save As

Chose a location on your computer where you will remember where it is
Name the file as follows

Night of Week - Location

For Example "Monday LHM 1"

Also acceptable are abreviations such as
Mon V 1

Mon SS East

Starting the League
Go to the tab titled leading Hitter Data
Fill in the boxes in the Yellow Section

Go to the tab titled Team (1)
In Cell A1 where it says "Night of Week - Location- Type of League - Classification™
Type over the word the information it is asking for. This will update all the team pages.
For Example "Monday LHM 1 Men's Upper Rec"
If this information doesn't populate on the Leaders page, copy/paste the information.

Stay on this same tab to enter teams Name
Down on the tab double click and type in the team name
Then go to the top of the page and type over Team # with team name

Repeat instruction 3 for all teams in your league
Now all teams in your league have their own tab in the work book

Entering the names for each player
Go to the Team Tab
Type the player name on the line to the left of PA (column A)
If your League is a Coed league in column B list the sex "M" of "F"

If you need more spaces for players then you can unhide. There is room for 35 players however only 20
are showing

Hide all columns that you will not be using
This just makes the sheet look better

Entering the data during the season

If a team is adding the player
Follow the instruction #5 above

Entering the data from the game
On line 2 of each team tab type Yes if the game was a forfeit
On line 3 of each team tab list who the opponent was for that day
On line 4 of each team tab type the date in the cell (ex; 5-7 will show May 7)
The first week type over the word DATE



On each team tab find the player's name and enter the following
PA (plate appearances)

AB (at bats)

H (hits)

Filling Out the Leaders page

9 Go to the tab titled leading Hitter Data
Fill in the box in the Green Section each week
This is done by adding the numbers of games played that night to the total already there
The Red section updates automatically

10 On the Leader Hitter Link page sort the following
Ave (largest to smallest)
Player (A to Z)

11 After sorting then filter on the column PA
Filter by using the option "is greater than or equal to” your minimum PA for that week

12 After sorting highlight the top 30 Coed or top 60 Non Coed that includes the following columns
(player, team, PA, AB, H, and ave)

12 Go to the Leaders page and paste in the section there as identified
right click, paste special, and the values

13 Save the file

14 E-mail to slcostats@gmail.com to upload the file in Quick Scores



THIS IS THE ONLY SECTION YOU WILL CHANGE ON A WEEKLY
BASIS

Enter the number of games the league has played to date here (Thisis 21
total games, after week 1 most likely 4 after week 2 most likely 8 ECT.)

YOU WILL ONLY NEED TO SET THIS SECTION ONLY AT THE
BEGINNING OF THE SEASON

Number of Teams in your League 7

Number of games a Team plays during the Year 7




196
224
17
141
38
84
143
39
82
55
75
218
73
212
187
216

145

217

221
78
79

191
110
157
106
11
197
150
13
40
77
152
219
183
195
176
115
53
144
117
109
37
45
111
44
49
155
181
153
51
52
190
179
177
118
147
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PLAYER
Kaylen Prosser
Mikala Ulibarri
Whittnie "Whit" Avery
Amanda Arbaugh
Megan 'Meg' Forrest
Ciera Gardiner
Nicole Bedell
Nicole 'Nikki' Hatch

Samantha 'Sammie’ Einfeldr

Beth Weissman
Ashley Knight
Savanna Hoffman
Carli Rackham
Cheyanne Gates
Caitlin Parker
Taylor Hensley
Jenny Erickson
Danette Butler
Karlee Jackson
Bailee Hoffman
Hollie Eagan
Kaylee Ortega
Amber Rice
Regina Gulick
Jennifer 'Jen' Arnold
Brittany "Brit" Bettilyon
Heather Allen
Corinne Stewart
Asia Godfrey

Holly Limb

Kiera Medina

Carli Inman

Katie "Adler" Tubbs
Makalia 'Mac' Pearson
Danielle Gulick
Lacreaa Johnson
Jocelyn Lujan

Loni Larson
Roxine "Roxy" Lawton
Carrie Ashby
Sarah Robbins
Sarah Wilson
Makenna Bullard
Cindy Greenwood
Angel Williams

Kari Monson
Michelle Schmidt
Charris Wayman
Jennifer "Jen" Graves
Amy Labatte
Autumn McArthur
Carlee Kerkman
Courtney Keller
Holly Green

Holly Hadley

Ingrid VanZanten
Jennifer Hall

Jodi Gillis

Julie

Laurel Creel

TEAM
Realty Quest
Scared Hitless
AMCUBW
Phenoms
The Funguys
Homerun Communications
Phenoms
The Funguys
Homerun Communications
The Funguys
Homerun Communications
Scared Hitless
Homerun Communications
Scared Hitless
Realty Quest
Scared Hitless
AMCUBW
Phenoms
AMCUBW
Scared Hitless
AMCUBW
Scared Hitless
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
AMCUBW
Realty Quest
One Hit Wonders
Phenoms
One Hit Wonders
AMCUBW
Realty Quest
Phenoms
AMCUBW
The Funguys
Homerun Communications
Phenoms
Scared Hitless
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
One Hit Wonders
The Funguys
Phenoms
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
The Funguys
The Funguys
One Hit Wonders
The Funguys
The Funguys
Phenoms
Realty Quest
Phenoms
The Funguys
The Funguys
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
One Hit Wonders
Phenoms
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AT BATS
5
19
4
17
10
18
21
12
6
3
20
23
12
24
12
7
16
9
22
15
17
21
20
19
11
11
7
19
12
17
10
5
19
19
20
18
3
16
16
17
11
5
20
10
6
16
8
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HITS
5
16
3
12
7
12
14
8
4
2
13
14
7
14
7
4

© o 5 oo

N
o -

OO0 OO0 O0OO0DO0OO0CDO0OO0O A2 aN-_ANPAEPL2ALVCIOOOOO_,AONNNDNBAENOGIOOWOILO O

AVERAGE
1.0000
0.8421
0.7500
0.7059
0.7000
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6500
0.6087
0.5833
0.5833
0.5833
0.5714
0.5625
0.5556
0.5455
0.5333
0.5294
0.5238
0.5000
0.4737
0.4545
0.4545
0.4286
0.4211
0.4167
0.4118
0.4000
0.4000
0.3684
0.3684
0.3500
0.3333
0.3333
0.3125
0.3125
0.2941
0.2727
0.2000
0.2000
0.2000
0.1667
0.1250
0.1250
0.1111
0.1000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000



83

14
189
223
160

16
156
198
159
185
151
116

80

85
222
213
215

19
46

47
158
12
184
71
43
154
146
81
113
15
10
42
50
18
54

193
220
188

48
214
148
149

74

76
112
192
114
225

M
119

72
211
226

142
107

EETTTZTETZTTZTIZIZLIZEIZEIZEIZETIZTIEIEZEEIETIZIEEIEEIEEIEEEEEIEEEEIEEEEEEEEEIEEEEEZIEIEZEIEZEEEZEEEMmM

PLAYER
MacKenzie Frick
McKinley "McKi" Benham
Melissa Steck
Kylee Thomson
Markale Gressman
Andy Jangara
Jeff Peet
James Lawton
Gannon M
Darin McCandless
Cody Inman
Schyler Jolley
Ryan Lewis
Paul Anehimer
Charlie Starr
Kobe Grover
Parker Hall
Robert "Duke" Duke
Riley Tubbs
Tim McPeters
Ryan Bonham
Jack Vinson
Corbin Thompson
Mike Thomas
Evert Lawton
Tanner Miller
Jordan Marks
Alec Masock
Ryan Christenson
Taylor Miller
Bryan Forbes
Cary Fry
Chase Limb
Eric Mott
Mike Peterson
Matt Newbold
Riley Richmond
John Eagan
Tyler Johns
Stockton Nuttall
Dallyn "Dylan" Sidwell
Cameron "Cam" Larrabee
Kevin Labatte
Phillip Grover
Tyler Harker
Dillon Head
Miday "M-Jay" Wiltbank
Shaun Fallis
Michael Collins
Steve Haslam
Chad Zuniga
Hunter Workman
Geoff Heinrich
Kile Clawson
Kent Griffith
Kyle Delaney
Jackson Teehan
Trent Hickman
Kortlin "Kort" Barney
Ashton Morris

TEAM
Homerun Communications
AMCUBW
Realty Quest
Scared Hitless
Phenoms
AMCUBW
Phenoms
Realty Quest
Phenoms
Realty Quest
Phenoms
One Hit Wonders
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Scared Hitless
Scared Hitless
Scared Hitless
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
The Funguys
AMCUBW
The Funguys
Phenoms
AMCUBW
Realty Quest
Homerun Communications
The Funguys
Phenoms
Phenoms
Homerun Communications
One Hit Wonders
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
The Funguys
The Funguys
AMCUBW
The Funguys
AMCUBW
Realty Quest
Scared Hitless
Realty Quest
AMCUBW
The Funguys
Scared Hitless
Phenoms
Phenoms
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
One Hit Wonders
Realty Quest
One Hit Wonders
Scared Hitless
The Funguys
One Hit Wonders
Homerun Communications
Scared Hitless
Scared Hitless
AMCUBW
Phenoms
One Hit Wonders

PA
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3
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HITS
0

ANOPS~,OOOO

NoNgoowooomoI g RNNMNONTIN ®

-
=N

- R ON W= 0

AVERAGE
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.9286
0.8750
0.8667
0.8571
0.8333
0.8235
0.8182
0.8077
0.8000
0.8000
0.7857
0.7647
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7500
0.7391
0.7333
0.7273
0.7000
0.6923
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6667
0.6500
0.6471
0.6429
0.6250
0.6250
0.6000
0.6000
0.5909
0.5882
0.5833
0.5455
0.5385
0.5238
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.4444
0.3333



194
36
108
180
178
186
182
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
120
121
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PLAYER

Tom King
Darren Hurley

William "Will" Fawcett

Brad Harrison
Matthew Gillis
Rex Morris

Wade Kerkman

TEAM
Realty Quest
The Funguys
One Hit Wonders
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
The Funguys
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
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AT BATS
13
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HITS
4
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AVERAGE
0.3077
0.2727
0.1111
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

PLAYER

TEAM

One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
One Hit Wonders
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms
Phenoms

Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest

PA
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AT BATS
0
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HITS
0
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AVERAGE
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000



241
242
243
244
245

PLAYER

TEAM

PA

AT BATS

HITS

AVERAGE
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Tuesday LHM #1 COED

FOR LEAGUE STANDING PLEASE REFER TO YOUR LEAGUE SCHEDULE
PAGE IN QUICK SCORES

Women Leading Hitters

Mikala Ulibarri
Amanda Arbaugh
Ciera Gardiner
Nicole Bedell
Ashley Knight
Savanna Hoffman
Cheyanne Gates
Jenny Erickson
Karlee Jackson
Bailee Hoffman
Hollie Eagan
Kaylee Ortega
Amber Rice
Regina Gulick
Corinne Stewart
Holly Limb

Katie "Adler" Tubbs
Makalia 'Mac' Pearson
Danielle Gulick
Lacreaa Johnson
Loni Larson
Roxine "Roxy" Lawton
Carrie Ashby
Makenna Bullard

Men Leading Hitters
Cody Inman

Schyler Jolley

Paul Anehimer

Charlie Starr

Kobe Grover

Parker Hall

Tim McPeters

Ryan Bonham

Jack Vinson

Date of Last Game Played

Minimum Plate Appearances Season

TEAM
Scared Hitless
Phenoms
Homerun Communications
Phenoms
Homerun Communications
Scared Hitless
Scared Hitless
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
Scared Hitless
AMCUBW
Scared Hitless
Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Phenoms
AMCUBW
AMCUBW
The Funguys
Homerun Communications
Phenoms
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Realty Quest
Phenoms

TEAM
Phenoms
One Hit Wonders
Homerun Communications
Scared Hitless
Scared Hitless
Scared Hitless
The Funguys
AMCUBW
The Funguys

Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Plate
Appear.
21
17
18
21
20
24
26
17
22
15
17
26
20
20
20
17
24
19
21
18
18
19
18
20

Plate
Appear.
16
15
20
17
23
26
15
17
16

18

AT BATS
19
17
18
21
20
23
24
16
22
15
17
21
20
19
19
17
19
19
20
18
16
16
17
20

AT BATS
16
15
18
17
22
26
14
17
16

Today

HITS
16
12
12
14
13
14
14
9
12
8
9
11
10

©
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HITS
14
13
15
14
18
21
11
13
12

15

AVERAGE
0.8421
0.7059
0.6667
0.6667
0.6500
0.6087
0.5833
0.5625
0.5455
0.5333
0.5294
0.5238
0.5000
0.4737
0.4211
0.4118
0.3684
0.3684
0.3500
0.3333
0.3125
0.3125
0.2941
0.2000

AVERAGE
0.8750
0.8667
0.8333
0.8235
0.8182
0.8077
0.7857
0.7647
0.7500



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Evert Lawton

Tanner Miller

Jordan Marks

Alec Masock

Taylor Miller

Chase Limb

Tyler Johns

Stockton Nuttall

Dallyn "Dylan" Sidwell
Cameron "Cam" Larrabee
Tyler Harker

Dillon Head

Miday "M-Jay" Wiltbank
Shaun Fallis

Hunter Workman

Geoff Heinrich

Kent Griffith

Trent Hickman

Tom King

Realty Quest

Homerun Communications
The Funguys

Phenoms

Homerun Communications
AMCUBW

Realty Quest

Scared Hitless

Realty Quest

AMCUBW

Phenoms

Phenoms

Homerun Communications
Homerun Communications
Scared Hitless

The Funguys

Homerun Communications
AMCUBW

Realty Quest

19
23
16
22
15
19
18
20
17
15
16
15
22
17
21
16
17
18
15

16
23
15
22
13
18
18
20
17
14
15
15
22
17
21
16
16
18
13

NN
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» © 00 @

0.7500
0.7391
0.7333
0.7273
0.6923
0.6667
0.6667
0.6500
0.6471
0.6429
0.6000
0.6000
0.5909
0.5882
0.5238
0.5000
0.5000
0.5000
0.3077



Tuesday LHM #1 COED

Team Played One Hit Wonders Scared Hitless Phenoms Realty Quest Bye

AMCUBW

Homerun Comm. The Funguys

PLAYER S 15-Aug 22-Aug  29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL AVERAGE
Jennifer 'Jen' Arnold F PA 4 3 2 3 12

AB 3 3 2 3 11

H 1 2 1 1 5 0.4545
Ryan Bonham M PA 4 3 4 3 3 17

AB 4 3 4 3 3 17

H 4 2 3 3 1 13 0.7647
Robert "Duke" Duke M PA 4 4 3 11

AB 4 3 3 10

H 3 3 2 8 0.8000
Hollie Eagan F PA 4 4 3 3 3 17

AB 4 4 3 3 3 17

H 2 3 2 1 1 9 0.5294
John Eagan M PA 3 3 6

AB 3 3 6

H 2 2 4 0.6667
Jenny Erickson F PA 4 4 3 3 3 17

AB 4 3 3 3 3 16

H 2 1 2 2 2 9 0.5625
Trent Hickman M PA 4 5 3 3 3 18

AB 4 5 3 3 3 18

H 3 2 2 0 2 9 0.5000
Karlee Jackson F PA 4 4 5 3 3 3 22

AB 4 4 5 3 3 3 22

H 3 3 3 1 1 1 12 0.5455
Cameron "Cam" Larrabee M PA 4 5 3 3 15

AB 4 4 3 3 14

H 4 1 2 2 9 0.6429
Chase Limb M PA 4 4 5 3 3 19

AB 4 4 4 3 3 18

H 4 1 3 2 2 12 0.6667
Holly Limb F PA 4 4 3 3 3 17

AB 4 4 3 3 3 17

H 2 2 1 1 1 7 0.4118
Mike Thomas M PA 4 3 2 3 12

AB 4 3 2 3 12

H 3 2 2 2 9 0.7500
Katie "Adler" Tubbs F PA 5 4 5 3 3 4 24

AB 4 3 3 2 3 4 19

H 1 1 2 0 2 1 7 0.3684
McKinley "McKi" Benham F PA 3 3

AB 3 3

H 0 0 0.0000
Cary Fry M PA 4 4

AB 3 3

H 2 2 0.6667
Andy Jangara M PA 4 4

AB 4 4

H 4 4 1.0000
Whittnie "Whit" Avery F PA 5 5

AB 4 4

H 3 3 0.7500
Matt Newbold M PA 3 3

AB 3 3

H 2 2 0.6667
Riley Tubbs M PA 2 3 5

AB 2 3 5

H 1 3 4 0.8000




Tuesday LHM #1 COED

Team Played Scared Hitless Realty Quest One Hit Wonders Homerun Com. Phenoms BYE

The Funguys

AMCUBW

PLAYER S 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep  12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL AVERAGE
Darren Hurley M PA 3 3 3 3 12

AB 3 2 3 3 11

H 2 0 1 0 3 0.2727
Kari Monson F PA 2 2 3 3 3 3 16

AB 2 2 3 3 3 3 16

H 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0.1250
Megan 'Meg' Forrest F PA 2 3 3 3 11

AB 2 3 3 2 10

H 1 3 2 1 7 0.7000
Nicole 'Nikki' Hatch F PA 2 3 3 4 12

AB 2 3 3 4 12

H 0 2 3 3 8 0.6667
Makalia 'Mac' Pearson F PA 3 3 3 3 3 4 19

AB 3 3 3 3 3 4 19

H 1 2 1 0 1 2 7 0.3684
Geoff Heinrich M PA 2 3 2 3 3 3 16

AB 2 3 2 3 3 3 16

H 2 1 1 1 3 0 8 0.5000
Eric Mott M PA 3 3

AB 3 3

H 2 2 0.6667
Jordan Marks M PA 3 3 3 4 3 16

AB 3 3 3 4 2 15

H 2 3 2 2 2 11 0.7333
Jennifer "Jen" Graves F PA 2 3 3 3 11

AB 2 3 3 2 10

H 0 0 0 1 1 0.1000
Michelle Schmidt F PA 2 2 3 3 10

AB 0 2 3 3 8

H 0 0 0 1 1 0.1250
Tim McPeters M PA 2 3 3 3 4 15

AB 2 3 3 2 4 14

H 1 2 3 2 3 11 0.7857
Jack Vinson M PA 2 2 2 3 3 4 16

AB 2 2 2 3 3 4 16

H 2 1 1 3 3 2 12 0.7500
Kevin Labatte M PA 2 3 3 8

AB 2 3 3 8

H 1 3 1 5 0.6250
Amy Labatte F PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Mike Peterson M PA 3 3 3 9

AB 3 3 3 9

H 2 2 2 6 0.6667
Holly Green F PA 2 2 3 7

AB 2 2 2 6

H 0 0 0 0 0.0000
Holly Hadley F PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Sarah Wilson F PA 3 3 6

AB 3 2 5

H 1 0 1 0.2000




Tuesday LHM #1 COED The Funguys
Team Played Scared Hitless Realty Quest One Hit Wonders Homerun Com. Phenoms BYE  AMCUBW

PLAYER S 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug 5Sep _ 12-Sep 19.Sep __ 26-Sep TOTAL _AVERAGE
Riley Richmond M PA 3 3

AB 3 3

H 2 2 0.6667
Beth Weissman F PA 3 3

AB 3 3

H 2 2 0.6667




Tuesday LHM #1 COED
Team Played Realty Quest BYE

Homerun Communications
Scared Hitless The Funguys One Hit Wonders AMCUBW Phenoms

PLAYER S 15-Aug  22-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep  26-Sep TOTAL AVERAGE
Tanner Miller M PA 5 3 4 3 4 4 23

AB 5 3 4 3 4 4 23

H 4 3 2 2 3 3 17 0.7391
Kent Griffith M PA 4 4 3 3 3 17

AB 4 4 3 3 2 16

H 1 1 3 2 1 8 0.5000
Carli Rackham F PA 4 5 3 12

AB 4 5 3 12

H 3 1 3 7 0.5833
MiJay "M-Jay" Wiltbank M PA 5 3 4 3 4 3 22

AB 5 3 4 3 4 3 22

H 4 2 2 2 1 2 13 0.5909
Ashley Knight F PA 4 3 4 3 3 3 20

AB 4 3 4 3 3 3 20

H 3 1 4 2 2 1 13 0.6500
Shaun Fallis M PA 4 3 4 3 3 17

AB 4 3 4 3 3 17

H 2 1 3 2 2 10 0.5882
Danielle Gulick F PA 4 3 4 3 4 3 21

AB 4 3 4 3 4 2 20

H 3 1 2 1 0 0 7 0.3500
Amber Rice F PA 5 4 3 4 4 20

AB 5 4 3 4 4 20

H 1 3 2 2 2 10 0.5000
Regina Gulick F PA 5 3 4 4 4 20

AB 5 3 4 4 3 19

H 1 2 2 2 2 9 0.4737
Ryan Lewis M PA 4 3 7

AB 4 3 7

H 4 2 6 0.8571
Taylor Miller M PA 3 4 4 4 15

AB 3 4 3 3 13

H 2 4 2 1 9 0.6923
Samantha 'Sammie’ Einfeldr F PA 3 3 6

AB 3 3 6

H 1 3 4 0.6667
MacKenzie Frick F PA 3 3

AB 3 3

H 0 0 0.0000
Ciera Gardiner F PA 3 4 3 4 4 18

AB 3 4 3 4 4 18

H 2 4 2 2 2 12 0.6667
Paul Anehimer M PA 3 5 4 4 4 20

AB 3 5 4 4 2 18

H 3 4 4 4 0 15 0.8333




Tuesday LHM #1 COED
Team Played AMCUBW Phenoms The Funguys Bye

One Hit Wonders

Homerun Comm. Scared Hitless Realty Quest

PLAYER S 15-Aug  22-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL AVERAGE
Asia Godfrey F PA 1 2 3 2 3 2 13

AB 1 2 2 2 3 2 12

H 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 0.4167
Ashton Morris M PA 1 2 3

AB 1 2 3

H 1 0 1 0.3333
William "Will" Fawcett M PA 1 3 3 1 2 2 12

AB 1 3 1 0 2 2 9

H 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.1111
Angel Williams F PA 2 3 2 2 9

AB 2 2 2 0 6

H 0 0 1 0 1 0.1667
Heather Allen F PA 1 2 2 2 7

AB 1 2 2 2 7

H 0 1 2 0 3 0.4286
Charris Wayman F PA 2 2 2 2 2 10

AB 2 2 2 2 1 9

H 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.1111
Michael Collins M PA 2 2 3 2 2 2 13

AB 2 2 2 2 2 2 12

H 2 1 2 0 1 1 7 0.5833
Bryan Forbes M PA 2 2 3 2 2 2 13

AB 2 2 2 2 2 2 12

H 1 1 2 2 1 1 8 0.6667
Chad Zuniga M PA 2 2 3 2 2 2 13

AB 2 2 3 2 2 2 13

H 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0.5385
Sarah Robbins F PA 2 2 3 2 2 2 13

AB 2 2 3 1 2 1 11

H 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 0.2727
Schyler Jolley M PA 2 2 3 2 3 3 15

AB 2 2 3 2 3 3 15

H 2 2 3 2 3 1 13 0.8667
Cindy Greenwood F PA 2 2 3 2 2 11

AB 2 2 2 2 2 10

H 0 0 1 0 1 2 0.2000
Julie F PA 3 3

AB 3 3

H 0 0 0.0000
Kile Clawson M PA 2 2

AB 2 2

H 1 1 0.5000




Tuesday LHM #1 COED

Phenoms

Team Played BYE  One Hit Wonders AMCUBW Scared Hitless The Funguys Realty Quest Homerun Comm.

PLAYER S 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL AVERAGE
Amanda Arbaugh F PA 4 3 3 3 4 17

AB 4 3 3 3 4 17

H 4 1 2 2 3 12 0.7059
Kortlin "Kort" Barney M PA 4 3 2 9

AB 4 3 2 9

H 1 2 1 4 0.4444
Nicole Bedell F PA 4 3 3 3 4 4 21

AB 4 3 3 3 4 4 21

H 2 3 2 2 2 3 14 0.6667
Makenna Bullard F PA 4 3 3 3 4 3 20

AB 4 3 3 3 4 3 20

H 0 1 1 0 1 1 0.2000
Danette Butler F PA 3 3 3 9

AB 3 3 3 9

H 3 1 1 5 0.5556
Ryan Christenson M PA 4 3 3 10

AB 4 3 3 10

H 2 2 3 7 0.7000
Laurel Creel F PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Tyler Harker M PA 3 3 3 3 4 16

AB 2 3 3 3 4 15

H 2 2 1 2 2 9 0.6000
Dillon Head M PA 3 3 3 3 3 15

AB 3 3 3 3 3 15

H 2 1 1 3 2 9 0.6000
Carli Inman F PA 3 3 6

AB 3 2 5

H 2 0 2 0.4000
Cody Inman M PA 3 3 3 3 4 16

AB 3 3 3 3 4 16

H 2 3 3 3 3 14 0.8750
Lacreaa Johnson F PA 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

AB 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

H 3 0 1 1 0 1 6 0.3333
Courtney Keller F PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Alec Masock M PA 4 4 3 3 4 4 22

AB 4 4 3 3 4 4 22

H 3 3 1 2 4 3 16 0.7273
Autumn McArthur F PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Jeff Peet M PA 3 3 6

AB 3 3 6

H 3 3 6 1.0000
Corinne Stewart F PA 3 3 3 3 4 4 20

AB 3 3 3 2 4 4 19

H 1 1 2 1 0 3 8 0.4211
Corbin Thompson M PA 3 3 4 3 13

AB 3 3 3 3 12

H 2 3 2 2 9 0.7500
Gannon M M PA 4 4



Tuesday LHM #1 COED Phenoms
Team Played BYE  One Hit Wonders AMCUBW Scared Hitless The Funguys Realty Quest Homerun Comm.

PLAYER S 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL AVERAGE
AB 4 4
H 4 4 1.0000
Markale Gressman F PA 3 3
AB 3 3
H 0 0 0.0000




Tuesday LHM #1 COED

Team Played Homerun Communications The Funguys BYE

Realty Quest

AMCUBW  Scared Hitless

Phenoms One Hit Wonders

PLAYER S 15-Aug 22-Aug  29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep  19-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL AVERAGE
Carrie Ashby F PA 3 3 3 2 4 3 18

AB 3 2 3 2 4 3 17

H 1 0 1 0 1 2 5 0.2941
Jodi Gillis F PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Matthew Gillis M PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Jennifer Hall F PA 3 3

AB 3 3

H 0 0 0.0000
Brad Harrison M PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Carlee Kerkman F PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Wade Kerkman M PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Loni Larson F PA 3 3 3 2 4 3 18

AB 3 3 3 2 2 3 16

H 1 1 0 0 2 1 5 0.3125
Evert Lawton M PA 3 4 3 2 4 3 19

AB 3 4 2 1 3 3 16

H 3 2 1 1 3 2 12 0.7500
Darin McCandless M PA 3 3 3 2 3 14

AB 3 3 3 2 3 14

H 3 3 3 2 2 13 0.9286
Rex Morris M PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Caitlin Parker F PA 3 2 4 3 12

AB 3 2 4 3 12

H 1 1 3 2 7 0.5833
Dallyn "Dylan" Sidwell M PA 3 3 3 1 4 3 17

AB 3 3 3 1 4 3 17

H 1 2 3 0 4 1 11 0.6471
Melissa Steck F PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Ingrid VanZanten F PA 0

AB 0

H 0 0.0000
Brittany "Brit" Bettilyon F PA 3 3 3 2 3 14

AB 3 2 3 1 2 11

H 0 0 3 0 2 5 0.4545
Steve Haslam M PA 3 3 2 3 11

AB 3 3 2 3 11

H 3 1 1 1 6 0.5455
Tyler Johns M PA 3 3 3 2 4 3 18

AB 3 3 3 2 4 3 18

H 1 1 2 2 3 3 12 0.6667
Tom King M PA 2 3 3 3 4 15

AB 2 2 3 3 3 13

H 0 1 1 2 0 4 0.3077
Roxine "Roxy" Lawton F PA 3 4 3 2 4 3 19



Tuesday LHM #1 COED

Realty Quest

Team Played Homerun Communications The Funguys BYE AMCUBW  Scared Hitless Phenoms One Hit Wonders

PLAYER S 15-Aug 22-Aug  29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep  19-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL AVERAGE

AB 3 2 3 2 3 3 16

H 1 0 1 0 1 2 5 0.3125
Kaylen Prosser F PA 3 3 6

AB 3 2 5

H 3 2 5 1.0000
Kiera Medina F PA 3 3 4 10

AB 3 3 4 10

H 3 0 1 4 0.4000
James Lawton M PA 4 3 7

AB 4 3 7

H 4 3 7 1.0000




Tuesday LHM #1 COED

Scared Hitless
Team Played The Funguys AMCUBW Homerun Com. Phenoms Realty Quest

One Hit Wonders BYE

PLAYER S 15-Aug  22-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep TOTAL AVERAGE
Kyle Delaney M PA 3 3 6

AB 3 3 6

H 1 2 3 0.5000
Cheyanne Gates F PA 4 4 5 5 4 4 26

AB 2 4 5 5 4 4 24

H 1 3 2 2 4 2 14 0.5833
Kobe Grover M PA 4 4 4 4 3 4 23

AB 3 4 4 4 3 4 22

H 2 4 3 3 3 3 18 0.8182
Phillip Grover M PA 4 4 8

AB 4 4 8

H 2 3 5 0.6250
Parker Hall M PA 4 4 5 5 4 4 26

AB 4 4 5 5 4 4 26

H 1 4 4 5 3 4 21 0.8077
Taylor Hensley F PA 4 5 9

AB 3 4 7

H 2 2 4 0.5714
Bailee Hoffman F PA 4 4 4 3 15

AB 4 4 4 3 15

H 3 2 0 3 8 0.5333
Savanna Hoffman F PA 4 4 4 4 4 4 24

AB 3 4 4 4 4 4 23

H 2 3 2 1 2 4 14 0.6087
Jocelyn Lujan F PA 3 3

AB 3 3

H 1 1 0.3333
Stockton Nuttall M PA 4 4 4 4 4 20

AB 4 4 4 4 4 20

H 4 4 2 2 1 13 0.6500
Kaylee Ortega F PA 4 4 5 5 4 4 26

AB 3 4 4 3 4 3 21

H 0 2 2 2 3 2 11 0.5238
Charlie Starr M PA 4 5 4 4 17

AB 4 5 4 4 17

H 3 3 4 4 14 0.8235
Kylee Thomson F PA 4 4

AB 4 4

H 0 0 0.0000
Mikala Ulibarri F PA 4 4 5 4 4 21

AB 4 3 4 4 4 19

H 4 3 3 3 3 16 0.8421
Hunter Workman M PA 4 4 4 5 4 21

AB 4 4 4 5 4 21

H 3 1 2 3 2 11 0.5238
Jackson Teehan M PA 4 4

AB 4 4

H 2 2 0.5000




